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ALL BUTTER FLAPJACK (1 x 12 ptn)
Short Product Name:
ALL BUTTER FLAPJACK

A traditional flapjack made using rolled and jumbo oats.

Traded Unit GTIN: 5060044071041   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : The Handmade Cake Co.   Suppliers Product Code : 071041

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1847kJ

442kcal
23.6g 13.4g 25.6g 0.51g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1847kJ 442kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1847kJ 

442kCal

Carbohydrates 48.7g

of which sugars 25.6g

Fat 23.6g

of which saturates 13.4g

Fibre 3.8g

Protein 6.7g

Salt 0.51g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in BOLD. This product may contain

traces of eggs and nuts as it has been made in a bakery that uses these ingredients.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
OATS (41%), Butter ( MILK) (22%), Sweetened Condensed MILK, Golden Syrup, Demerara Sugar.

Supplier's Product Code : 071041

Product Added : 15 August 2007

Last Updated by Supplier : 18 March 2022

erudus id : e159bf1106fb4bac9997f2e520a9dc7c

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


May Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


May Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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